
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

12

44

52

34

91

28

71

83

54

31

15

40

29

70

65

77

92

Name

Ivan Lintin

Jamie Hamilton

James Cowton

Andrew Lawson

James Neesom

Paul Gartland

Davy Morgan

Keith Pringle

Jack Hunter

Bradley Vicars

Martin Harrison

Tom Stanford

Peter Wakefield

Sam Johnson

Adrian Harrison

Ryan Farquhar

Dominic Herbertson

Bike

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

cc

ER6 650

ER6 650

ER6 650

ER6 650

ER6 650

ER6 650

ER 650

ER6 650

ER6 650

SV 650

ER6 650

SV 650

SV 650

ER650

ER 650

ER6 650

SV 650

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

5

4

1

Total Tm

14:59.816

15:09.606

15:18.010

15:31.767

15:33.105

15:53.083

15:55.768

15:56.481

15:57.379

16:16.137

16:17.552

14:58.949

15:03.986

15:38.816

9:43.206

7:49.836

2:09.365

Diff

9.790

18.194

31.951

33.289

53.267

55.952

56.665

57.563

1:16.321

1:17.736

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:49.944

1:52.360

1:52.813

1:55.213

1:55.492

1:56.919

1:58.319

1:57.481

1:57.970

2:00.541

2:00.707

2:06.732

2:07.134

2:11.899

1:54.461

1:55.818

2:07.855

In Lap

5

6

4

3

6

5

5

8

8

5

5

7

7

5

4

3

1

Avg. Speed

77.776

76.939

76.234

75.109

75.001

73.429

73.223

73.168

73.100

71.695

71.591

68.120

67.740

65.227

74.999

74.477

67.623

Best Speed

79.568

77.857

77.544

75.929

75.746

74.821

73.936

74.463

74.154

72.573

72.473

69.028

68.809

66.323

76.428

75.532

68.421

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.790

Avg. Speed

77.776

Best Lap Tm

1:49.944

Best Speed

79.568

Best Lap by

12 - Ivan Lintin

Printed: 13/09/2014 15:28:20

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Live Timing & Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Steve Henshaw GOLD Cup Road Races

Super Lightweight Lee Pullman

Race 3

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:57:31

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

13/09/2014 14:57


